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Teach-in lathes - WEILER - E90 / 3 - MACH-ID 7053

MACH-ID 7053

Make  WEILER
Type E90/3
Year 1998
Control Siemens

Specifications

Swing over bed @

Swing over cross slide @
DBC Turning Length

Spindle bore

Spindle power

Bed width

Tailstock spindle @
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Stroke pinole

Spindle taper

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

(9 Direct link

Teach-in lathes - WEILER - E90/ 3

35.433 inch

20.866 inch

118.11 inch

10 inch

45 kw

31.496 inch

140 @

11.811 inch

6 Mk

275.59 inch

90.551 inch

102.362 inch

20402 Ibs

Please Note: The information on this page has been obtained to the best of our ability and belief, and from the manufacturers where possible. It is given in good faith, but its accuracy can not be guaranteed. Accordingly, it will not form a rep

constitute contractual terms. We advise you to check any vital details!
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